07/13/2006 10 : 49

Image# 26940231953
FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee Offse Use Ot
1. NAME OF

| AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION PAC (SOYPAC)
[

COMMITTEE (in full)

USE FEC MAILING LABEL
OR TYPE OR PRINT Wy

Example:If typing, type

over the lines

A%DRESS (number and street)

Check if different
than previously

| 1‘212‘5 VYO‘OD‘CR‘ES‘T E‘XE‘CU‘TI\‘/E I‘:)RI‘VE‘

ST LOUIS MO 63141
reported. (ACC) I R I R R R R R R L] | Mok = A
2. FECIDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00408468 3. ISTHIS X NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
o 0o (b) Rom y Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) N%\:1-Ele(ction)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 i
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
(c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
X July 15 .
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 04 01 2006 through 06 30 2006
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer NEIL E CASKEY
Signature of Treasurer Electronically Filed by NEIL E CASKEY Date 07 13 2006

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office
Use
Only

FEC FORM 3X

(Rev. 02/2003)




Image# 26940231954 SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name
AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION PAC (SOYPAC)

Report Covering the Period: From: To: 06 30 2006
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2006 " " 22067.84
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 77364.39
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 1470.00 79984.00
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 78834.39 102051.84
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 5500.00 28717.45
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 73334.39 73334.39
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00

10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ............... 0.00

X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100




Image# 26940231955 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION PAC (SOYPAC)

M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: 04 01 2006 To: 06 30 200
COLUMN A COLUMN B

l. Receipts

Total This Period

Calendar Year-to-Date

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

20.

(@)

— =
o T
- =

Contributions (other than loans) From:

Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(i) Unitemized ........cccoooveiiniiiiiee
(i) TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ....oooevvve... >

Political Party Committees ...................
Other Political Committees

(such as PACS) ......cccceevininieciiiees
Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry

Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ >

Transfers From Affiliated/Other

Party Committees .......ccceveeiiiniiiniicee

All Loans Received .........ccceeeevveeenveeennnen.

Loan Repayments Received .....................
Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees .........ccceeevvveevcrveeennen.

Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, tC.) ....cccceeveerierinnne.

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) .........cccoueeeee

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15,16, 17, and 18(C)) ..ccuun.e..

Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

250.00
1220.00

1470.00

0.00

0.00

1470.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1470.00

1470.00

53815.00
26169.00

79984.00
0.00

0.00

79984.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

79984.00

79984.00




Image# 26940231956

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceeveveeeieiieeceee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements...........ccccceevveiiveeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

500.00

500.00

0.00

5000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5500.00

5500.00

0.00

0.00

19217.45

19217.45

0.00

9500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28717.45

28717.45




Image# 26940231957

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecienennnns

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveverinieierieeeienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvvveiinieninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

1470.00

0.00

1470.00

500.00

0.00

500.00

79984.00

0.00

79984.00

19217.45

0.00

19217.45




Image# 26940231958

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
or each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: ‘ PAGE 6/9

(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION PAC (SOYPAC)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Brent Minett

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 6767 E 276th St M M|/ D D /Y Y YY
04 27 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: 954
Atlanta IN 46031-9616 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 250.00
gamke of EmpIoHerb ids | Occupation
eck Superior Hybrids Inc Sales Consultant/Agronomist
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 250.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee 250.00
250.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 26940231959

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

FOR LINE NUMBER: ‘ PAGE 7/9

Use seperate schedule(s)

check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION PAC (SOYPAC)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 932
A. Doug Hartz Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 913 05 04 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Stuttgart AR 72160
Purpose of Disbursement 250.00
Comm Classic travel stipend 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 931
B. Ted Glaub Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1702 Stone Suite C 05 04 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Jonesboro AR 72401
Purpose of Disbursement 250.00
Comm Classic travel stipend 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2 500.00

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003



Image# 26940231960

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use seperate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 8/9

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION PAC (SOYPAC)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

A. BOB GOODLATTE FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

Mailing Address P.O. Box 292

Transaction ID: 934
Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

M M
05 09

Y

vy
2006

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Roanoke VA 24002
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
May 24 Event 011
Candidate Name Category/
GOODLATTE ROBERT W. Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: VA District: 06
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 933
B. MARK KENNEDY 06 Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO BOX 49333 05 04 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
BLAINE MN 55449
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Primary Contribution 011
Candidate Name Category/
KENNEDY MARK RAYMOND Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2006
X  Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: MN District: 00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 957
C. MORAN FOR KANSAS Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address ~ P.O. Box 1151 06 08 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Hays KS 67601
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
June 13 Barbeque/Primary Election 011
Candidate Name Category/
MORAN JERRY Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: KS District: 01
3000.00

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 26940231961

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

FOR LINE NUMBER: ‘ PAGE 9/9

Use seperate schedule(s)

(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION PAC (SOYPAC)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 956
A. PRESERVING AMERICA'S TRADITIONS (PATPAC) Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 228 SOUTH WASHINGTON STREET 06 29 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
ALEXANDRIA VA 22314
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
6/14 P Roberts (KS) luncheon 011
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 935
B. TEAM EMERSON FOR JO ANN EMERSON Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO BOX 822 06 08 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
CAPE GIRARDEAU MO 63702
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
June 14 Breakfast/General Election 011
Candidate Name Category/
EMERSON JO ANN Type
Office Sought: X  House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: MO District: 08
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 2000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........cccooeiiiiiiiniiiiieee | 3 5000.00

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003



