07/13/2006 10:49

Image# 26940231953

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3X	For O	ther Than An	Authorized Co	mmittee	Off	fice Use Only
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)		EC MAILING LAB	EL Example over the I	If typing, type ines		
AMERICAN SOYBEA			C)			
ADDRESS (number and str	eet) 121	25 WOODCREST	EXECUTIVE DRIV	/E		
Check if differen than previously reported. (ACC)		LOUIS			LMO L	63141
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION	N NUMBER	~	CITY 🛋		STATE	ZIPCODE 🛋
C00408468		3	I. IS THIS REPORT	X NEW OR	AMEN (A)	DED
4. TYPE OF REPOR (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Report April 15 Quarterly R X July 15 Quarterly R October 15 Quarterly R January 31 Quarterly R July 31 Mid Report(Non Year Only) Termination (TER)	eport(Q1) eport(Q2) eport(Q3) eport(YE) -Year -election (MY)	(d) 30-Day Post -Electic Report for th	e: Converse	May 20 (M5) Jun 20 (M6) Jul 20 (M7) ary (12P) vention (12C) eral (30G)	Aug 20 (Sep 20 (Oct 20 (General (12G) Special (12G) Runoff (30R)	Year Only) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) M10) Jan 31 (YE) Runoff (12R) in the State of
5. Covering Period	0 4	01 2006	th	nrough 0 6	30 2	0 0 6
I certify that I have examine Type or Print Name of Treasurer Signature of Treasurer		EIL E CASKEY			t and complete. Date 0 7	13 2006
NOTE : Submission of fals	se, erroneous, o	or incomplete inform	nation may subject	the person signing th	nis Report to the pen	nalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.
Office Use						FEC FORM 3X

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2

Report Covering the Period: From:	01 2006	To: 0 6 3 0 2 0 0 0
_	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
(a) Cash on Hand January 1		22067.84
(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	77364.39	
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	1470.00	79984.00
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	78834.39	102051.84
Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	5500.00	28717.45
Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	73334.39	73334.39
Debts and Obligations owed TO		
the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
Debts and Obligations owed BY		
the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate	e committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)	

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION PAC (SOYPAC)

From:

Report Covering the Period:

м м 0 4 01

^Y 2 0 0 6

To:

м м 0 6 ^D 3 0

2006

	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
11.	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	250.00	53815.00
	(ii) Unitemized	1220.00	26169.00
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	1470.00	79984.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	1470.00	79984.00
2.	Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
3.	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00
Ο.	to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
7.	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00
8.			
	(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
19.	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	1470.00	79984.00
20.	Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	1470.00	79984.00

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 4

II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21. Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal		
Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Other Federal Operating	E00.00	10017.45
Expenditures	500.00	19217.45
(c) Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	500.00	19217.45
22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party		
Committees23. Contributions to	0.00	0.00
Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	5000.00	9500.00
24. Independent Expenditure	0.00	0.00
(use Schedule E)25. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party	0.00	0.00
Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
(use concade i)		
26. Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
27. Loans Made	0.00	0.00
28. Refunds of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00
(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00
(b) Political Party Committees(c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d) Total Contribution Refunds		
(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
29. Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
(from Schedule H6)	0.00	0.00
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	5500.00	28717.45
32. Total Federal Disbursements		
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)	5500.00	00717.17
from Line 31)	5500.00	28717.45

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	1470.00	79984.00
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	1470.00	79984.00
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	500.00	19217.45
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	500.00	19217.45

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6/9 Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) or each category of the 11a 11b 11c **Detailed Summary Page** 13 14 17 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION PAC (SOYPAC) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Brent Minett Date of Receipt Mailing Address 6767 E 276th St 2006 0 4 27 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: 954 **Atlanta** IN 46031-9616 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 250.00 federal political committee. Name of Employer Beck Superior Hybrids Inc Occupation Sales Consultant/Agronomist Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 250.00 Other (specify)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	250.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	250.00

_						
5	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use sepe	rate schedule(s)			NE NUMBER: PAGE 7/9
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each o	ategory of the (I —	_	only one)
		Detailed S	Summary Page	×	21b 27	22 23 24 25 26 28a 28b 28c 29 30b
Δ.,	ulaformation assign from such Departs and Ctaton	anta may na	t be cold or uses	l by con		
	y Information copied from such Reports and Staten for commercial purposes, other than using the nam					
Λ	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
$ \rangle$	AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION PA	AC (SOYPA	AC)			
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Transaction ID: 932
Α.	Doug Hartz					Date of Disbursement
						$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	Mailing Address PO Box 913	05 04 2006				
	City	State	Zip Code			Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Stuttgart	AR	72160			
	Purpose of Disbursement				-	250.00
	Comm Classic travel stipend			00)1	
	Candidate Name				gory/	
				Ту	ре	
		ement For:				
	Senate	Primary	General			
	President State: District:	Other (spec	city)			
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Transaction ID: 931
Ь.	Ted Glaub					Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 1702 Stone Suite C					$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	1702 Storie Suite C					
	,	State	Zip Code			Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Jonesboro	AR	72401			050.00
	Purpose of Disbursement					250.00
	Comm Classic travel stipend			00		
	Candidate Name				gory/	
	000			Ту	pe	
		ement For:				
	Senate	Primary	General			
	President	Other (spec	сіту) 🔻			

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	<u> </u>	500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	500.00

District:

State:

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

SCHEDOLL B (I LCI OIIII 3X)	Use seperate schedule(s)	(check		ODE)	₹:	L PA	AGE	8/9	
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	21 27	ρĹ	22 [28a [X 23 28b	24 28c	\Box	25 29	26 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and Stat or for commercial purposes, other than using the na									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	The and address of any pointed of	ommittee t	U SUII	on Contrib	JULIOI IS II	om auch	COITIII	illee	
AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIATION	PAC (SOYPAC)								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					ction ID				
BOB GOODLATTE FOR CONGRESS C	OMMITTEE				f Disburs		v v	V	v
Mailing Address P.O. Box 292				0 5		9 /	2 (o ŏ 6	
City Roanoke	State Zip Code VA 24002			Amoun	nt of Each	Disburs	ement	this Pe	eriod
Purpose of Disbursement			7				, 10	0.00	0
May 24 Event		011	1						
Candidate Name GOODLATTE ROBERT W.		Category/ Type							
V //	sement For: 2006								
Senate President	Primary X General Other (specify) ▼								
State: VA District: 06									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					ction ID				
MARK KENNEDY 06				Date of	f Disburs	ement	y y	γ	Y
Mailing Address PO BOX 49333				0 5) 4	2 (o ŏ 6	
City BLAINE	State Zip Code MN 55449			Amoun	nt of Each	Disburs	ement	this Pe	eriod
Purpose of Disbursement			7				1(0.00	0
Primary Contribution Candidate Name		011 Category/	_						
KENNEDY MARK RAYMOND		Type							
	sement For: 2006								
X Senate President	X Primary General Other (specify) ▼								
State: MN District: 00									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MORAN FOR KANSAS					ction ID:				
				M	_	8 /	YYY	0 Ď 6	Y
Mailing Address P.O. Box 1151				0 6					
City Hays	State Zip Code KS 67601			Amoun	nt of Each	Disburs	ement	this Pe	eriod
Purpose of Disbursement June 13 Barbeque/Primary Election		011	7	L.			1(0.00	0
Candidate Name MORAN JERRY		Category/ Type	-						
-	sement For: 2006								
Senate President	X Primary General Other (specify) ▼								
State: KS District: 01	Calor (opcorry) \								
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional	l)		>				30	00.00	0
TOTAL This Poyled (lost ness this line number of	10		_						-
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number or	у)								

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3	3 X)		EOBLINE	NUMBER:	PAGE 9/9			
		Use sepera	te schedule(s)	(check only	-	TAGE 373			
	EMIZED DISBURSEMEN		egory of the mmary Page	21b 27	22 X 23 28a 28b	24 25 26 28c 29 30b			
	y Information copied from such Reports of for commercial purposes, other than using								
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) AMERICAN SOYBEAN ASSOCIA	ATION PAC (SOYPAC	C)						
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Transaction ID: 9	56			
Α.	PRESERVING AMERICA'S TRAD	DITIONS (PATPAC)			Date of Disbursem	nent			
	Mailing Address 228 SOUTH W	ASHINGTON STREE	Т		06 / 29	2006			
	City ALEXANDRIA		Zip Code 22314		Amount of Each D	Disbursement this Period			
	Purpose of Disbursement 6/14 P Roberts (KS) luncheon			011		1000.00			
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type					
	Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	Disbursement For: Primary Other (specif	General y) ▼						
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) TEAM EMERSON FOR JO ANN	EMERSON			Transaction ID: 9 Date of Disbursem	nent			
	Mailing Address PO BOX 822				0 6 0 6	2006			
	City CAPE GIRARDEAU		Zip Code 63702		Amount of Each D	Disbursement this Period			
	Purpose of Disbursement June 14 Breakfast/General Election			011		1000.00			
	Candidate Name EMERSON JO ANN			Category/ Type					
	Office Sought: X House Senate President State: MO District: 08	Disbursement For: Primary Other (specif	2006 X General y) ▼						
	State. IVIO DISTITUT. US								

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	>	2000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	5000.00